

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1009

Page 1, line 15, replace "1,020,600" with "1,120,600" and replace "2,869,825" with "2,969,825"

Page 1, line 19, replace "3,714,786" with "3,814,786" and replace "20,801,936" with
"20,901,936"

Page 1, line 21, replace "1,235,482" with "1,335,482" and replace "6,934,306" with "7,034,306"

Renumber accordingly

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.